
 

 

 

 

 

 

26/09/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 19th TO 23rd SEPTEMBER 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

19/09/2011 

20/09/2011 

21/09/2011 

22/09/2011 

23/09/2011 

2,894 

2,805 

2,748 

3,010 

2,402 

58.7080 

59.3071 

59.9867 

57.6071 

56.4522 

169,900.95 

166,356.42 

164,843.45 

173,397.37 

135,598.18 

 13,859 58.4527 810,096.37 

 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

