

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

26/09/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 19th TO 23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares (1)	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
19/09/2011	2,894	58.7080	169,900.95
20/09/2011	2,805	59.3071	166,356.42
21/09/2011	2,748	59.9867	164,843.45
22/09/2011	3,010	57.6071	173,397.37
23/09/2011	2,402	56.4522	135,598.18
	13,859	58.4527	810,096.37

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used

Ciments Français Italcementi Group